1 of 6	 LENOIR Pricer  0226b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 All measurements nominal.	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice.
LENOIR
					     BASE	 UPGRADES (OPTIONAL, ADD SUFFIX IF ORDERED)					     FABRIC ADDER
	 PART #	 DEPTH	 WIDTH	 SHAPE	 PRICE	 BACK OPTIONS 		  ARMS			   POWER		  Customer	 Grade 2	 Grade 3	 Grade 4	 Grade 5	 Grade 6	 Grade 7	 Grade 8	 Grade 9	 Grade 10
				    Straight	 (add	 Half Back	 Half back	 No Back	 Left	 Right	 Both	 Left	 Right	 COM	 G2	 G3	 G4	 G5 	 G6	 67	 G8	 G9	 G10
				    S	 fabric)	 HBL (Left)	 HBR (Right)	 NB	 AL	 AR	 A2	 PL	 PR
Straight Lounge
LN-LG-3036S 30  36 S     $2,354 NA     NA   NC   $362   $362   NA   $477   $477  7 yards  $232  $455  $678  $909  $1,132  $1,356  $1,587  $1,864  $2,149
LN-LG-3048S 30  48  S  $2,511 NC  NC  NC  $362   $362   $724   $477   $477  8 yards  $264  $520  $775  $1,039  $1,294  $1,549  $1,813  $2,130  $2,456
LN-LG-3060S 30  60 S     $3,286 NC     NC   NC   $362   $362   $724   $477   $477  9 yards  $297  $585  $872  $1,169  $1,456  $1,743  $2,040  $2,396  $2,763
LN-LG-3072S 30  72  S  $3,561  NC     NC   NC   $362   $362   $724   $477  $477 10 yards  $330  $649  $969  $1,298  $1,618  $1,937  $2,266  $2,662  $3,070
Base model includes full back. Fabric grade must be added to that base price.
Arms are not available with Half Back (HBL) and No Back (NB) options. Order Both (A2) if arms on both sides are
desired, not Left and Right.
Power available on Left or Right but not both sides on one unit.
NC = No Charge          NA = Not Applicable
LN-LG-3060S LN-LG-3060S-AL LN-LG-3060S-AR LN-LG-3060S-A2
LN-LG-3060S-HBL LN-LG-3060S-HBLAL LN-LG-3060S-HBR LN-LG-3060S-HBRAR
Fabric Combination Options
Seat 1 | Back 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
LN-LG-3036S LN-LG-3048S LN-LG-3060S LN-LG-3072S
LN-LG-3072S-NB
Main 1 | Seat Top 2 | Back/Arms 3
LN-LG-3060S LN-LG-3060S-AL LN-LG-3060S-AR LN-LG-3060S-A2
LN-LG-3060S-HBL LN-LG-3060S-HBLAL LN-LG-3060S-HBR LN-LG-3060S-HBRAR
Fabric Combination Options
Seat 1 | Back 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
LN-LG-3036S LN-LG-3048S LN-LG-3072S LN-LG-3084S
LN-LG-3072S-NB
Main 1 | Seat Top 2 | Back/Arms 3
Product Sample
Fabric Combination Options
Part Number Explanation:
LN-LG-3048S-HBL-ALPL-G6
	 Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
	 G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
	 or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
	 Arm Options: AL = Left or AL = Right or A2 = Both Sides
	 Power Options: PL = Power on Left or PR = Power on Right
	 Full Back is Standard
	 Back Options: HBL = Half Back Left or HBR = Half Back Right
	 NB = No Back
	 Depth = 30” (only available depth)
	 Width = 36”, 48”, 60”,  or 72”
	 Shape: S = Straight
	 Brand: LN = Lenoir
	 Type: LG = Lounge
2 of 6	 LENOIR Pricer  0226b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 All measurements nominal.	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice.
LENOIR
					     BASE
	 PART #	 DESCRIPTION	 DEPTH	 RADIUS	 PRICE 	 BACK		  POWER		  FABRIC ADDER
					     add 	 Full Back	 No Back	 Left	 Right	 Customer	 Grade 2	 Grade 3	 Grade 4	 Grade 5	 Grade 6	 Grade 7	 Grade 8	 Grade 9	 Grade 10
					     fabric) 	 (standard)	 NB	 PL	 PR	 COM	 G2	 G3	 G4	 G5 	 G6	 67	 G8	 G9	 G10
Curved Lounge
LN-LG-3060 30  60”
    LN-LG-3060IC 60” Radius, Inner Curve 30  60”  $2,924 –  NC  $477  $477 8 yards  $264  $520  $775  $1,039  $1,294  $1,549  $1,813  $2,130  $2,456
    LN -LG-3060OC 60” Radius, Outer Curve 30  60”  $2,856 –  NC  $477  $477 7 yards  $232  $455  $678  $909  $1,132  $1,356  $1,587  $1,864  $2,149
LN-LG-3072 30  72” –
    LN-LG-3072IC 72” Radius, Inner Curve 30  72”  $2,924 –  NC  $477  $477 8 yards  $264  $520  $775  $1,039  $1,294  $1,549  $1,813  $2,130  $2,456
    LN-LG-3072OC 72” Radius, Outer Curve 30  72”  $2,856 –  NC  $477  $477 7 yards  $232  $455  $678  $909  $1,132  $1,356  $1,587  $1,864  $2,149
Fabric grade must be added to that base price.
Base model includes full back. Add suffix “NB” if No Back option is preferred
Power available on Left or Right but not both sides on one unit.
NC = No Charge          NA = Not Applicable
LN-LG-3048IC LN-LG-3060IC LN-LG-3072IC
LN-LG-3048OC LN-LG-3060OC LN-LG-3072OC
Fabric Combination Options
Seat 1 | Back 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
Note:
(1) Inner Curve to (2) Outer Curves
LN-LG-3048IC-NB
LN-LG-3060IC-NB
Product Sample
Fabric Combination Options
LN-LG-3048IC LN-LG-3060IC LN-LG-3072IC
LN-LG-3048OC LN-LG-3060OC LN-LG-3072OC
Fabric Combination Options
Seat 1 | Back 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
Note:
(1) Inner Curve to (2) Outer Curves
LN-LG-3048IC-NB
LN-LG-3060IC-NB
Part Number Explanation:
LN-LG-3060IC-NBPL-G6
	 Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
	 G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
	 or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
	 Full Back is Standard (no code)
	 NB = No Back
	 Power Options: PL = Power on Left or PR = Power on Right
	 Depth = 30” (only available depth)
	 Radius: 60 = 60” Radius or 72 = 72” Radius
	 Curve: IC = Inner Curve or OC = Outer Curve
	 Brand: LN = Lenoir
	 Type: LG = Lounge
Seat 1 | Back 2 Seat & Back 1 | Seat Top 2 Back 1 | Seat 2 | Seat  Top 3
3 of 6	 LENOIR Pricer  0226b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 All measurements nominal.	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice.
LENOIR
					     BASE
	 PART #	 DEPTH	 LENGTH	 SHAPE	 PRICE	 FABRIC ADDER										          LAMINATE UPGRADE
				    Rectangle	 (add	 Customer	 Grade 2	 Grade 3	 Grade 4	 Grade 5	 Grade 6	 Grade 7	 Grade 8	 Grade 9	 Grade 10	 Group 2	 Group 3	 Group 4
				    R	 fabric)	 COM	 G2	 G3	 G4	 G5 	 G6	 67	 G8	 G9	 G10	 L2	 L3	 L4
Rectangle Occasional Table
Upholstered table with laminated top and  metal bun feet.
Part Number Explanation:
LN-OT-1824R-G6-L3
	 Laminate: L2 = Group 2 or L3 = Group 3 or L4 = Group 4
	 Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
	 G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
	 or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
	 Depth = 18” (only available depth)
	 Length = 24”, 36”, 48”, or 60”
	 Shape: R = Rectangle
	 Brand: LN = Lenoir
	 Type: OT = Occasional Table
LN-OT-1824R 18  24 R    $1,676 2.00 yards  $66  $130  $194  $260  $324  $388  $454  $533  $614 $25 $40 $85
LN-OT-1836R 18  36 R  $1,880 2.50 yards  $83  $163  $243  $325  $405  $485  $567  $666  $768 $25 $40 $85
LN-OT-1848R 18  48 R    $2,175 3.25 yards  $108  $212  $315  $423  $526  $630  $738  $866  $998 $30 $50 $95
LN-OT-1860R 18  60  R  $2,642 4.25 yards  $141  $277  $412  $553  $688  $823  $964  $1,132  $1,305 $45 $75 $120
Fabric grade must be added to that base price.
Group 1 Laminate included in Base Price. Add upgrade price if desired.
Product Sample
Quick Looks
LN-OT-1848R
Quick Looks
LN-OT-30D
Quick Looks
LN-OT-30S
Base 1 | Top 2 Base 1 | Top 2 Base 1 | Top 2
4 of 6	 LENOIR Pricer  0226b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 All measurements nominal.	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice.
LENOIR
					     BASE
	 PART #	 HEIGHT 	 DIAMETER	 SHAPE	 PRICE	 FABRIC ADDER										          LAMINATE UPGRADE
				    Round	 (add	 Customer	 Grade 2	 Grade 3	 Grade 4	 Grade 5	 Grade 6	 Grade 7	 Grade 8	 Grade 9	 Grade 10	 Group 2	 Group 3	 Group 4
				    D	 fabric)	 COM	 G2	 G3	 G4	 G5 	 G6	 67	 G8	 G9	 G10	 L2	 L3	 L4
Round Occasional Table
Upholstered table with laminated top and  metal bun feet.
LN-OT-18D 18 18  D  $1,679 2.00 yards  $66  $130  $194  $260  $324  $388  $454  $533  $614 $25 $40 $85
LN-OT-24D 18 24 D  $1,885 2.50 yards  $83  $163  $243  $325  $405  $485  $567  $666  $768 $25 $40 $85
LN-OT-30D 18 30  D  $2,082 2.75 yards  $92  $179  $267  $358  $445  $533  $624  $733  $844 $30 $50 $95
LN-OT-36D 18 36  D  $2,352 3.25 yards  $108  $212  $315  $423  $526  $630  $738  $866  $998 $65 $110 $215
LN-OT-42D 18 42 D  $2,709 4.00 yards  $132  $260  $388  $520  $647  $775  $907  $1,065  $1,228 $120 $160 $245
Fabric grade must be added to that base price.
Group 1 Laminate included in Base Price. Add upgrade price if desired.
Product Sample
Quick Looks
LN-OT-1848R
Quick Looks
LN-OT-30D
Quick Looks
LN-OT-30S
Base 1 | Top 2 Base 1 | Top 2 Base 1 | Top 2
Part Number Explanation:
LN-OT-18D-G6-L3
	 Laminate: L2 = Group 2 or L3 = Group 3 or L4 = Group 4
	 Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
	 G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
	 or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
	 Diameter = 18”, 24”, 30”, 36”, or 48”
	 Shape: D = Round
	 Brand: LN = Lenoir
	 Type: OT = Occasional Table
5 of 6	 LENOIR Pricer  0226b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 All measurements nominal.	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice.
LENOIR
					     BASE
	 PART #	 HEIGHT	 LENGTH	 SHAPE	 PRICE	 FABRIC ADDER										          LAMINATE UPGRADE
				    Square	 (add	 Customer	 Grade 2	 Grade 3	 Grade 4	 Grade 5	 Grade 6	 Grade 7	 Grade 8	 Grade 9	 Grade 10	 Group 2	 Group 3	 Group 4
				    S	 fabric)	 COM	 G2	 G3	 G4	 G5 	 G6	 67	 G8	 G9	 G10	 L2	 L3	 L4
Square Occasional Table
Upholstered table with laminated top and  metal bun feet.
LN-OT-18S 18 18  S  $1,692 2.25 yards  $75  $147  $218  $293  $365  $436  $511  $600  $691 $25 $40 $85
LN-OT-24S 18 24 S  $1,899 2.75 yards  $92  $179  $267  $358  $445  $533  $624  $733  $844 $25 $40 $85
LN-OT-30S 18 30  S  $2,112 3.00 yards  $100  $195  $291  $390  $486  $581  $680  $799  $921 $30 $50 $95
LN-OT-36S 18 36  S  $2,365 3.50 yards  $116  $228  $339  $455  $567  $678  $794  $932  $1,075 $65 $110 $215
LN-OT-42S 18 42 S  $2,723 4.25 yards  $141  $277  $412  $553  $688  $823  $964  $1,132  $1,305 $120 $160 $245
Fabric grade must be added to the base price.
Group 1 Laminate included in Base Price. Add upgrade price if desired. Product Sample
Quick Looks
LN-OT-1848R
Quick Looks
LN-OT-30D
Quick Looks
LN-OT-30S
Base 1 | Top 2 Base 1 | Top 2 Base 1 | Top 2
Part Number Explanation:
LN-OT-18S-G6-L3
	 Laminate: L2 = Group 2 or L3 = Group 3 or L4 = Group 4
	 Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
	 G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
	 or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
	 Diameter = 18”, 24”, 30”, 36”, or 48”
	 Shape: S = Square
	 Brand: LN = Lenoir
	 Type: OT = Occasional Table
6 of 6	 LENOIR Pricer  0226b
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 All measurements nominal.	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice.
LENOIR
Material Details
LAMINATES
Group 1: Choose your colors from Wilsonart® laminates. See their website. Palmer Hamilton standards are
most colors in Type 335 laminate and finish type ending in -38 or -60. Exceptions apply, including colors
that begin with “Y” or end with K-38 or K-60.
Group 2: Standard Pionite®, Nevamar®, and Formica® laminates, and non-standard Wilsonart® laminates
Type 335 and 107 Recycled Content, and finish types not ending in -38 or -60.
Group 3: Wilsonart® Specialty Types 136 / 137 Chalkboard Laminates, Arborite®, and premium Formica®,
Pionite®, and Nevamar®.
Group 4: Non-Standard Premium Wilsonart® Laminate Types 362 (VDL, Y-Type), 156/336 (Markerboard), 376-
HD / 366 Wilsonart® HD, and 515 Compact Laminate.
All premium laminates are subject to an upcharge. Contact Palmer Hamilton with questions.
PVC EDGING
We frequently update our edge color options to meet customer tastes and style changes. Please check the
“Edges” page on our website for the latest options available.
Custom edge colors may be available, please call for availability and pricing. Minimums may apply.
FABRICS
Only fabrics Grade 2 or higher can be used reliably for our upholstered pieces. Add fabric adder price to Base Price.
See our website Fabrics page for the approved brands and fabrics we recommend.
Customer provided fabrics (COM) need to be approved. Send sample swatch to:
	 Upholstery Department
	 PALMER HAMILTON
	 143 S Jackson Street
	 Elkhorn, WI 53121-1911
Associations and Purchasing Groups:
See our website for our full list of regional and state contracts.